turnido.com

TypHup Aastaloputurniir 2017 - Maakoolid - 21.12
Match Tabasalu Uhisgiimnaasium - Kérvekiila PK
Cuet 8-0

DaTa 21.12.2017 12:00

MecTo BCTpeuun

Kalevi Spordihall

Cyabn

Tabasalu Uhisgiimnaasium

Korvekiila PK

#1 Richard Kristjan Kristel

#2 Mihkel Sepp

#2 Andreas Tiits

#3 Ragmar Latt

#3 Kristjan Viira

#4 Kaur Ruben Ragis

#4 Stefan Sedman

#5 Martin Pahk

#10 Kevor Palumets

#6 Sten Erik Keem

#11 Sten Jakob Viidas

#8 Romario Laane

#13 Marten Subka

#9 Matis Aleksander Rein

#17 Kristo Hussar

#10 Marcus Agarmaa

#19 Kaspar Veevali

#11 Kenneth Rumjantsev

#13 Rasmus Tapsi

#14 Oliver Ojakaar

#15 Aleksander Sare

#16 Egert Alamaa




Match events

Time
0:27
4:12
7:13
8:38
8:57
9:19
10:12
10:56

11:41

Event

ronb

ronb

rosnb

XenTas kKapToyka
roJib

roJib

roJib

roJib

ronb

HaszBaHue KoMaHAbI

Tabasalu Uhisgiimnaasium
Tabasalu Uhisglimnaasium
Tabasalu Uhisglimnaasium
Tabasalu Uhisglimnaasium
Tabasalu Uhisglimnaasium
Tabasalu Uhisgiimnaasium
Tabasalu Uhisglimnaasium
Tabasalu Uhisglimnaasium

Tabasalu Uhisglimnaasium

Player name
[#2] Andreas Tiits
[#2] Andreas Tiits

[#11] Sten Jakob Viidas

[#17] Kristo Hussar
[#10] Kevor Palumets
[#13] Marten Subka
[#10] Kevor Palumets

[#10] Kevor Palumets



